Santa Barbara Association of REALTORS

Affiliate Roster

Advertising

Santa Barbara Independent
1715 State Street
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Sinclair, Sarah

Voice Magazine
23 E. Canon Perdido St.
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Whitehurst, Mark

Cleaning Services

Ablitt’s Fine Cleaners
14 W. Guterrez

Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Ablitt, Sasha

Curated Transitions
2201 Oak Park Lane
Santa Barbara, CA 93105

Adams, Maya
Martin, Karen

Construction/Development

Geo Solutions, Inc.
201 South Milpas Suite 103
Santa Barbara, CA 93103
Kammer, John

Estate Sale Services

Grasons Co. Estate Sale Servic
133 East De La Guerra #34
Santa Barbara, CA 93101-
Aguilar, Tony

Gifts and Retail Products

Cutco Closing Gifts
12918 Chippewa St
Sylmar, CA 91342

Guerrido, Daniel

Ferguson Bath Kitchen Lighting
602 E. Montecito
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Dejong, Caralyn
Jansen, Michelle

Home Inspection

The Brickkicker
101 Oceano Ave #11
Santa Barbara, CA 93109
Crotty, Jesse

Home Warranty

Choice Home Warranty
2147 State Rte 27 4th FI
Edison, NJ 08817

Kozeluh, Lisa

Hospitality

Ramada Santa Barbara
4770 Calle Real
Santa Barbara, CA 93110
Wakefield, Drew

IDX Services

Photo Tours
102 Calle Palo Colorado
Santa Barbara, CA 93105-2829
Gaither, Steve C

Insurance

Brashears Insurance Co.

965-6448 3020 De La Vina St

Santa Barbara, CA 93108
Brashears, Mike

Cashman State Farm Insurance
3433 State St
Santa Barbara, CA 93105
Cashman, Paul

963-6677 The Weiser Agency
2064 Alameda Padre Serra, #115
Santa Barbara, CA 93103
Fowler, Charlotte
Norris-Diez, Victoria
669-6303 Weiser, Kelly
669-6303

Interior Design/Staging

AB design studio, Inc.
420 East Haley St.
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Aurell, Clay
614-6333
Delicious Decors LLC
PO Box 5673
Santa Barbara, CA 93150
Umoff, Bill

Mosaic Architects & Interiors
1290 Sutter Street Suite 400
San Francisco, CA 94109
722-5748 Cortez, Joaquin
Eder, Stefan
Snyder, Jane

Santa Barbara Sta%ing Solution
1716 Calle Boca Del Canon
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Ruccione, Tamara

949-678-3439 .
Legal Services

Beall & Burkhardt

962-0622 1114 State St Ste 200
962-0622 Santa Barbara, CA 93101-6722
Burkhardt, Eric W

The Egenolf Group, LLP
1415 Chapala St. 2nd Floor
Santa Barbara, CA 93101

Egenolf, Robert

686-0703 Lenders

C2 Financial Corporation
1835 Overlook Lane
Santa Barbara, CA 93103
Greene, Craig

Cornerstone Home Lending

393-4684 1828 State St.

Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Marsh, Kelly

Cross Country Mortgage
111 West Micheltorena St #210
Santa Barbara, CA 93101

Hull, Todd
Wilson, Rick

964-3511

Direct Mortgage Funding
1736 State Street
Santa Barbara, CA 93101

Rivera, Guy

563-8002

564-7645

687-6666

984-3777

984-3777

984-3777

963-2100

448-9226

303-247-1100
303-247-1100
303-247-1100

275-4156

966-6774

963-8906

451-5301

563-1100

722-0357
455-2629

687-6282
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Guaranteed Rate, Inc
1165 Coast Village Road, Suite
Santa Barbara, CA 93108
Bochsler, Jeff

McAdams Financial Services
217 E Anapamu St
Santa Barbara, CA 93101-2039
McAdams, Gail

Montecito Bank & Trust
1000 State Street
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Brown, Olivia

Mutual of Omaha Reverse Mortga
1114 State St. Ste 320
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Kronen, Tom

Paragon Mortgage Group
1215 De La Vina St Ste H
Santa Barbara, CA 93101-5170

Trent, Peter

Prosperity Home Loans
3868 State Street
Santa Barbara, CA 93105
Lopez, Johanna
McCuskey, Jonathan

SB Mortgage Group
1601 Anacapa St.
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Gulati, Simar

Unison Financial Group
2264 Lillie Ave. Unit C
Summerland, CA 93067

Entezari, John

Moving & Storage

LoadStar Movers
P O Box 60757
Santa Barbara, CA 93160
Vaccaro, Joseph

Patterson Plus Storage
5325 Calle Real
Santa Barbara, CA 93111
Carey, Trudi

Pest Control

Escalera Pest Control
55 S La Cumbre Rd Ste 3
Santa Barbara, CA 93105-3123
Swetman, Heather

Planning Services

Mesa Consulting
315 Meigs Road, #A355
Santa Barbara, CA 93109
Schwartz, Deborah

Vanguard Planning, Inc
735 State St. Ste. 204
Santa Barbara, CA 93101

Gorin, Jarrett

Property Disclosure Services

First American HW
Melody Maddox
1244 Apollo Way
Santa Rosa, CA 95407
Maddox, Melody

Real Estate Related Services

450-9616

963-1496

564-7329

895-0471

899-1390

456-9120
456-9120

403-9679

568-0505

886-9679

964-0924

964-4651

415-412-4224

448-5700

226-6494

John Campanella
Santa Barbara
No address on file, CA 99999
Campanella, John

Ronald C Bock Calif Probate Re
644 University Drive
Lompoc, CA 93436
Bock, Ronald C

Roofing Services

August Roofing & Solar
331 N. Milpas St Ste 2C
Santa Barbara, CA 93103

Schwee, Dan

Title & Escrow

805 Title
31320 Via Colinas Suite 116
Thousand Oaks, CA 91362
Gonzalez, Sergio

Fidelity National Title
3700 State St. Ste. 100
Santa Barbara, CA 93101

Le Mert, Jennifer
Rodriguez, Scott B
To, Joseph

First American Title Insurance
3780 State St
Santa Barbara, CA 93105-3104
Holly, Marisa

WFG National Title Insurance
126 E. Carrillo St.
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
Hung, Lee

886-0654

736-1344

498-8350

568-7959

879-9400
879-9400
879-9400

687-1581

280-8824




